
Sr.No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

no.

1 21 M DAVINCI S KANNIKA VI 0 1

2 41 S.HRITHIK R.SAKTHI MADAVAN VI 0 2

3 69 S DHARANI S SURESH VI 0 3

4 27 SHAMAR M S G MURUGANANTHAM VI 0 4

5 20 R M GURU RAGHAV ANTO P MALINI VI 0 5

6 67 S NATCHATHRA SURESH S VI 0 6

7 10 M JOYCE LYDIA MUTHU KUMAR S VI 0 7

8 51 AKSHAYA K KANNADHASAN K VI 0 8

Sr. No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category
No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

1 3 R B DHASHWANTH R BARANITHARAN I 0 1

2 5 J P MAYURI T D PONMALAR I 0 2

3 11 B JHANVI B BALAJI I 0 3

4 14 K PRADEEP KANNAN M KANNAN I 0 4

5 17 M G SREENITHI K MOHANRAJ I 0 5

BALVATIKA 2 CATEGORY-1 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED  LOTTERY RESULT 

BALVATIKA -2 : RTE LOTTERY RESULT

BALVATIKA -2 LOTTERY RESULT

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CUTN,THIRUVARUR



6 19 K VIBHANJALI V KALIDAS I 0 6

7 22 P RAMSARAN S PONRAJ I 0 7

8 23 DHANYA S SUJITH KUMAR B I 0 8

9 26 NIDHEESH A JAYARAJ I 0 9

10 30 P JEEVAGANESH B PRABHAKARAN I 0 10

11 31 RIDDHIMAN SUBUDHI CHITTARANJAN SUBUDHI I 0 11

12 36 R.ARUSH V.RAJENDRAN I 0 12

13 47 DEEKSHA SAI CHALLABATHULA DINAKAR CHALLABATHULA I 0 13

14 52 DHATCHANYA KUMARA S I INDRA J E I 0 14

15 53 MAGATHI  M MURALISANKAR I 0 15

16 86 K OVIYAPRANESH T KAVASKAR I 0 16

Sr. No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category
No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

17 29 M S ANUGRAHA U MURALIRAJAN II 0 17

18 35 C.SUVATHIKA K.CHELLADURAI II 0 18

19 78 M SAI HARISH B THILAGAVATHI II 0 19

Sr. No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category
No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

20 59 NITHYA K KARTHIKEYAN K III 2 20

21 39 T.THUGILAN B.TAMILSELVAM III 0 21

                       BALVATIKA 2 CATEGORY-2  PROVISIONALLY SELECTED  LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      

                       BALVATIKA 2 CATEGORY-3 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      



22 16 M S NITHVIK ROSHAN A MATHIYAZHAGAN III 0 22

Sr. No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category
No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

23 12 K A SRI HARAN P KUMARAVEL IV 4 23

24 13 K A SRI HARANI P KUMARAVEL IV 4 24

25 85 T MAHA LESHMI M THILIPAN IV 4 WL1

26 81 KITHARNIYA S SURGITHKUMAR J IV 1 WL2

27 38 KRISHANTH.T THIRUKUMARAN IV 1 WL3

28 80 S S DEEPESH S SIVANANTHAN IV 0 WL4

29 72 DIVYA DHARSHAN B BALAMURUGAN J IV 0 WL5

Sr. No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category
No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

30 74 KEERTHIKA SRI AZHAGARSAMY V 0 WL6

31 1 R DHIYASHINI B RAJENDRAN V 0 WL7

Sr. No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category
No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

32 20 R M GURU RAGHAV ANTO P MALINI VI 0 WL8

33 64 ANUSRI BALASUBRAMANIAN VI 0 WL9

                      BALVATIKA 2  CATEGORY-4 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      

                                                 BALVATIKA 2    CATEGORY-5  LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      

                                                 BALVATIKA 2    CATEGORY-6  LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      



34 82 S DHANSHIKA SATHISH KUMAR VI 0 WL10

35 21 M DAVINCI S KANNIKA VI 0 WL11

36 6 ASHMITHA ALAKAR VI 0 WL12

37 79 P LINISHA PATTABIRAMAN K VI 0 WL13

38 62 PUGAZHINI R S RAHUL VI 0 WL14

39 8 ILAYASHIVAN RAJARAMAN J VI 0 WL15

40 77 MADHUSRI K KANNAIRAMOORTHY VI 0 WL16

41 45 SARVESH S SURIYA PRIYA VI 0 WL17

42 48 S DHARSHAN S AGILA VI 0 WL18

43 24 P SHIVANI S PACKIRISAMY VI 0 WL19

44 65 T SASITHARAN THAMARAISELVAM VI 0 WL20

45 83 SAMIKSHA P PRABU K VI 0 WL21

46 51 AKSHAYA K KANNADHASAN K VI 0 WL22

47 73 S HEMANT G SATHIASEELAN VI 0 WL23

48 69 S DHARANI S SURESH VI 0 WL24

49 27 SHAMAR M S G MURUGANANTHAM VI 0 WL25

50 76 KRISHIKA J JAYAKUMAR VI 0 WL26

51 50 RAKSHITHA T THIRUMURUGAN A VI 0 WL27

52 60 NITHEESH M MURUGAN D VI 0 WL28

53 58 S YASHWANTH M SHANMUGAM VI 0 WL29

54 42 R.P.ROOJITH VARSHAN PAPPAIYAN VI 0 WL30

55 41 S.HRITHIK R.SAKTHI MADAVAN VI 0 WL31

56 7 K SUTHARSHAN G KAMARAJ VI 0 WL32



57 84 HEMESWARAN P PRAKASH N VI 0 WL33

58 56 A JEEVIKA B AYYAN VI 0 WL34

59 32 AKILAN S SELVENDRAN S VI 0 WL35

60 25 B V INMOZHI VARMAN R BALAMURUGAN VI 0 WL36

61 43 THARA.D V.DANIEL VI 0 WL37

62 54 R DIYAZHINI RAJAGANAPATHY M VI 0 WL38

63 34 LITHEESHAN G DHARMARAJA VI 0 WL39

64 28 V SUDARSAN P VEERAMANI VI 0 WL40

65 37 J.VARUNESH JAYAKUMAR VI 0 WL41

66 46 R JOANNA RACHEL MERLIN PRIYA A VI 0 WL42

67 55 OVIYA SRI M MAHAKRISHNAN VI 0 WL43

68 4 R DEEPIKASRI S RAJA VI 0 WL44

69 70 S SHAKTHI SETHURAMAN ARUNACHALAM VI 0 WL45

70 63 SURJITH S SARAVANAN T VI 0 WL46

71 2 A DEEPAK VARUN J ARUN SURESH VI 0 WL47

72 9 A MANJULAVAANI ARUNKUMAR VI 0 WL48

73 66 A SHARVESH ARUNKUMAR VI 0 WL49

74 44 E.HARSHANTH ELAYARAJA.K VI 0 WL50

75 49 S DHMIKAN S AGILA VI 0 WL51

76 75 DHEVA VAISHNAVI R SEEMA R VI 0 WL52

77 61 RITHEESH M MURUGAN D VI 0 WL53

78 18 AADHIRA DHIVAKAR VI 0 WL54

79 57 SUNVIKA DINESH KUMAR L VI 0 WL55



80 10 M JOYCE LYDIA MUTHU KUMAR S VI 0 WL56

81 40 G.MAHATHI J.GANGADHARAN VI 0 WL57

82 68 M JESLIN JOY MAHENDRAN M VI 0 WL58

83 71 PUGALVENDHAN M MOHAN VI 0 WL59

84 15 KOWSHIKNAREN DHANASEKAR VI 0 WL60

85 33 VEDESH S SUNDAR VI 0 WL61

86 67 S NATCHATHRA SURESH S VI 0 WL62

Sr. No. Application no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category
No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

1 71 PUGALVENDHAN M MOHAN VI 0 WL1

2 74 KEERTHIKA SRI AZHAGARSAMY V 0 WL2

3 33 VEDESH S SUNDAR VI 0 WL3

4 83 SAMIKSHA P PRABU K VI 0 WL4

5 58 S YASHWANTH M SHANMUGAM VI 0 WL5

6 82 S DHANSHIKA SATHISH KUMAR VI 0 WL6

7 49 S DHMIKAN S AGILA VI 0 WL7

8 34 LITHEESHAN G DHARMARAJA VI 0 WL8

9 1 R DHIYASHINI B RAJENDRAN V 0 WL9

10 68 M JESLIN JOY MAHENDRAN M VI 0 WL10

11 61 RITHEESH M MURUGAN D VI 0 WL11

BALVATIKA 2 RTE WAITING LIST



12 40 G.MAHATHI J.GANGADHARAN VI 0 WL12

13 2 A DEEPAK VARUN J ARUN SURESH VI 0 WL13

14 60 NITHEESH M MURUGAN D VI 0 WL14

15 32 AKILAN S SELVENDRAN S VI 0 WL15

16 17 M G SREENITHI K MOHANRAJ I 0 WL16

17 65 T SASITHARAN THAMARAISELVAM VI 0 WL17

18 26 NIDHEESH A JAYARAJ I 0 WL18

19 48 S DHARSHAN S AGILA VI 0 WL19

20 4 R DEEPIKASRI S RAJA VI 0 WL20

21 25 B V INMOZHI VARMAN R BALAMURUGAN VI 0 WL21

22 78 M SAI HARISH B THILAGAVATHI II 0 WL22

23 59 NITHYA K KARTHIKEYAN K III 2 WL23

24 44 E.HARSHANTH ELAYARAJA.K VI 0 WL24

25 13 K A SRI HARANI P KUMARAVEL IV 4 WL25

26 29 M S ANUGRAHA U MURALIRAJAN II 0 WL26

27 3 R B DHASHWANTH R BARANITHARAN I 0 WL27

28 9 A MANJULAVAANI ARUNKUMAR VI 0 WL28

29 81 KITHARNIYA S SURGITHKUMAR J IV 1 WL29

30 28 V SUDARSAN P VEERAMANI VI 0 WL30

31 5 J P MAYURI T D PONMALAR I 0 WL31

32 62 PUGAZHINI R S RAHUL VI 0 WL32

33 46 R JOANNA RACHEL MERLIN PRIYA A VI 0 WL33

34 24 P SHIVANI S PACKIRISAMY VI 0 WL34



35 7 K SUTHARSHAN G KAMARAJ VI 0 WL35

36 85 T MAHA LESHMI M THILIPAN IV 4 WL36

37 37 J.VARUNESH JAYAKUMAR VI 0 WL37

38 54 R DIYAZHINI RAJAGANAPATHY M VI 0 WL38

39 19 K VIBHANJALI V KALIDAS I 0 WL39

40 50 RAKSHITHA T THIRUMURUGAN A VI 0 WL40

41 64 ANUSRI BALASUBRAMANIAN VI 0 WL41

42 8 ILAYASHIVAN RAJARAMAN J VI 0 WL42

43 35 C.SUVATHIKA K.CHELLADURAI II 0 WL43

44 16 M S NITHVIK ROSHAN A MATHIYAZHAGAN III 0 WL44

45 38 KRISHANTH.T THIRUKUMARAN IV 0 WL45

46 70 S SHAKTHI SETHURAMAN ARUNACHALAM VI 0 WL46

47 45 SARVESH S SURIYA PRIYA VI 0 WL47

48 79 P LINISHA PATTABIRAMAN K VI 0 WL48

49 80 S S DEEPESH S SIVANANTHAN IV 0 WL49

50 63 SURJITH S SARAVANAN T VI 0 WL50

51 57 SUNVIKA DINESH KUMAR L VI 0 WL51

52 43 THARA.D V.DANIEL VI 0 WL52

53 56 A JEEVIKA B AYYAN VI 0 WL53

54 18 AADHIRA DHIVAKAR VI 0 WL54

55 42 R.P.ROOJITH VARSHAN PAPPAIYAN VI 0 WL55

56 6 ASHMITHA ALAKAR VI 0 WL56

57 66 A SHARVESH ARUNKUMAR VI 0 WL57



58 55 OVIYA SRI M MAHAKRISHNAN VI 0 WL58

59 12 K A SRI HARAN P KUMARAVEL IV 4 WL59

60 84 HEMESWARAN P PRAKASH N VI 0 WL60

61 73 S HEMANT G SATHIASEELAN VI 0 WL61

62 15 KOWSHIKNAREN DHANASEKAR VI 0 WL62

63 22 P RAMSARAN S PONRAJ I 0 WL63


